Engineered for Demanding Environments
Our Thinvent® Treo Mini PC is built to thrive where
others falter. Its robust, solid aluminium chassis not
only looks sleek with a smooth black finish but
actively dissipates heat, ensuring unwavering
reliability in industrial settings, digital signage, and
busy offices. This isn't just a computer; it's a durable
solution designed for 24/7 operation.

Operating System FreeDOS
Thinvent Treo Mini PC
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE
Treo-i5_12l-[RAM]-[SSD]-12_7-[Wireless]-[OS]-[Accessories]
RAM 4 = 4GB DDR4
8 = 8GB DDR4
16 = 16GB DDR4
32 = 32GB DDR4
64 = 64GB DDR4
SSD m128 = 128GB
m256 = 256GB
m32 = 32GB
m512 = 512GB
m1024 = 1TB
Wireless m = Dual Band WiFi
X = No WiFi
OS DOS = DOS
W_OS = Without OS
11V = Windows 11 IoT Value
11P = Windows 11 Pro
Thinux = Thinux™ Embedded Linux
U = Ubuntu Linux
Accessories 0 = None
KM = Keyboard and Mouse set
MK = Mechanical Keyboard
Mo = Wired Optical Scroll Mouse
+91-11-430-77467
 +91-99903-44251
R&D and Manufacturing
#11 Sports Complex
Salvador Do Mundo
North Goa - 403101, India
Sales
UGF-10-A Omaxe Gurgaon Mall
Sector 49, Sohna Road
Gurgaon - 122018, India